2023

NET SCORE
CLUB Week 1 Week2 Week3
ARA 157.0 171.0 232.0
BA 88.0 88.0 69.0
BSRC 190.5 240.0 241.0
HC 104.0 125.5 129.0
KRA 141.5 163.0 137.0
RT 102.0 136.5 144.0
TC 29.0 23.0 40.0
UNA 0.0 0.0 0.0
WRA 146.0 117.0 145.0

SCORE CALCULATION

Week 1 Week 2
CLUB ACTUAL PENALTY ACTUAL
ARA 163.0 6.0 176.0
BA 88.0 88.0
BSRC 190.5 240.0
HC 104.0 125.5
KRA 141.5 163.0
RT 102.0 136.5
TC 29.0 28.0
WRA 151.0 5.0 117.0
CLUB Week 1 Week2 Week3
BSRC 1.0 1.0 1.0
KRA 0.0 1.0 1.0
ARA 1.0 0.0 1.0
WRA 1.0 0.0 0.0
RT 0.0 1.0 1.0
HC 1.0 0.0 0.0
BA 0.0 1.0 0.0
TC 0.0 0.0 0.0

Regular Season Winners
A B
1 Burkwood  Ridgetop
2 Kanawha Hungary Creek

Champs Winners 2023
Category Team

Week 4

220.0

86.0

266.0
127.0
223.0
143.0

68.0

0.0

152.0

PENALTY
5.0

5.0

Week 4
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Week 5

188.5

60.0

252.0
121.0
194.5

93.0

76.0

0.0

179.0

Week 3
ACTUAL
232.0
69.0
241.0
129.0
137.0
144.0
40.0
145.0

Week 5
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Champs

229.0

41.0

259.0
125.5
185.5

79.0

54.0

0.0

89.0

PENALTY

TOTAL
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Total
1197.5 ARA
432.0 BA
1448.5 BSRC
732.0 HC
1044.5 KRA
697.5 RT
290.0 TC
0.0 UNA
828.0 WRA

P/Y TOTALS
INC (DEC)

Week 4
ACTUAL PENALTY
220.0
86.0
266.0
127.0
223.0
143.0
68.0
152.0

DIV 2023
A

W wmww > > >

Teams are placed based on Won/Lost record
a. In the event of a tie, go to common meet.

b In the event of a three-way tie, go to total points



Novice

Regular

X

Overall A

Overall B

DIV

A
B
1
2
3
4

5

Kanawha

Kanawha
Burkwood
Burkwood

Hugary Creek
Wilburn Winner 2023
Woodmont
Hungary Creek
Proposed
Divisions for 2024
A B
BSRC HC
ARA RT
KRA BA
WRA TC



End of Year Points Only used to determine divisions for next year

1 2 3 4 5 Champs Total
30 32 35 35 29 30 191 ARA
15 14 12 15 9 5 70 BA
33 35 34 35 35 30 202 BSRC
16 19 17 18 17 15 102 HC
30 25 23 35 34 29 176 KRA
18 26 27 27 16 14 128 RT
6 6 7 13 13 9 54 TC
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 UNA
30 22 26 24 27 15 144 WRA
178 179 181 202 180 147 1067
216 243 230 231 219 157 1296
-38 -64 -49 -29 -39
Week 5 Champs
ACTUAL PENALTY ACTUAL PENALTY
188.5 229.0
60.0 41.0
252.0 259.0
121.0 125.5
197.5 3.0 185.5
93.0 79.0
76.0 54.0

179.0 89.0






Based on P/Y Results

2023 2022 points
BSRC 1A 1712.0
ARA 2A 1506.5
KRA 3A 1283.5
WRA  4A 1010.0
RT 58 1002.0
HC 6B 941.0
BA 78 560.5

TC 8B 451.5




